
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Miko Olan - (893459) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.80 381 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

28.15 367 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

28.16 366 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Portsmouth N 3

28.97 336 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

29.02 335 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

29.05 334 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

29.38 323 F 20/06/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

30.02 302 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

30.17 298 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3

30.70 283 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

30.72 282 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

31.18 270 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

31.90 252 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3

31.91 252  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

32.43 240 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Portsmouth N 2

32.48 239 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

32.93 229 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

33.50 217 F 17/11/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

35.16 188  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.16 366 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Portsmouth N 3

27.80 381 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

28.15 367 F 25/10/15 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

30.02 302 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
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30.02 302 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

29.05 334 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

29.02 335 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

28.97 336 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

29.38 323 F 20/06/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

30.17 298 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3

30.70 283 F 08/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

31.18 270 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

30.72 282 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

32.48 239 H 23/06/13 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

31.90 252 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3

31.91 252  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2

32.43 240 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Portsmouth N 2

32.93 229 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

33.50 217 F 17/11/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

35.16 188  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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